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Date 
Time Section Length Bumps Speed OR IRI TEGORY Latitude ongitude 

28/ 11/ 21 9: 47:o 
No. 

Event 
= 0X 2 0816 x +249 

= 400b 
575 

in km 
in mm Rate mm/km mm/km ROAD 28/11/ 21 9: 47: 30 25 

0.1 
2200 2044 G 

26.39593 85.6636 Norma 
220 8/11/ 21 9: 48: 8 28/ 11/ 21 9: 48: 8 

25 
0.1 

2500 2288 G 
26.39526 85.66426 Norma 

250 10.1 25 
0.1 

1700 1636 G 
26.39464 85.66492 Normal 

170 20.2 28/11/ 21 9: 48: 8 
25 

0. .1 300 20.2 3000 2696 G 26.39408 85.66574 Normai 28/11/ 21 9: 48: 43 28/11/ 21 9: 49: 0 28/ 11/ 21 9: 49: 17 

25 
1 

3100 2778 26.39368 85 66665 Normal 

. 310 20.2 
(R) RURAL ROAD 

25 
0.1 2500 2288 G 26.39311 85 66754 Normal Poor 

250 20.2 
Good Average 

25 0.1 20.2 1700 1636 G 26.2 39277 85.6684 Normal 
170 

<4000 4001-5000 >5001 
28/ 11/ 21 9: 49: 17 

25 
0.1 10.1 2200 2044 G 26.39244 8566931 Normal 

220 
28/11/ 21 9: 50: 28 

25 0.1 340 10.1 3400 3023 G 26.39228 85.67032 Normal 
IRI VALUE=2314 

25 0.1 290 2900 2615 G 26.39229 85.67123 Normal 
Machine iD=5324

28/ 11/ 21 9: 51: 3 
25 0.1 170 0 1700 1636 G 26.39171 85.67189 Normal 28/11/ 21 9: 51: 39 25 0.1 290 20.2 2900 2615 G 26.39125 85.67281 Normal 28/11/ 21 9: 52: 0 

26.39074 85.57357 Normai 
25 0.1 250 20.2 2500 2288 G 28/ 11/ 21 9: 52: 114 25 0.1 310 30.3 3100 2778 G 26.39023 85.67436 Normal 28/ 11/ 21 9: 52: 14 

2941 G 26.3895 85.67503 Normai 
25 0.1 330 30.3 3300 

2778 6 26.38883 8567572 Normal 
28/11/ 21 9: 52: 14 
28/ 11/21 9: 52: 49 

25 0.1 310 30.3 3100 

2600 2370 G 26.38817 85 67643 Normal 
25 0.1 260 30.3 

2370 G 26.38749 85 67714 Culvert 
28/11/ 21 9: 53: 0 25 0.1 260 20.2 2600 

2452 G 26.3872 85 57803 Normal 25 0.1 270 20.2 2700 28/ 11/21 9: 53: 0 

26.38659 85 67877 Normal 20.2 2600 2370 G 260 

26.38583 85 67949 Normai 

26.38578 85 67956 Normal 

25 0.1 28/ 11/ 21 9: 53: 24 
G 10.1 3000 2696 25 0.1 300 28/ 11/ 21 9: 53: 24 

575 G 40 60.6 400 25 0.1 28/11/ 21 9: 54: 0 
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